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MOZAMBICAN COCONUT PIRI-PIRI
A tangy and hot African coconut piri-piri

Traded Unit GTIN: 05060445470092   Internal GTIN: 5060445470085   Supplier : The Street Food Company   Suppliers Product Code : ASF101

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

636kJ

149.6kcal
9.6g 0.6g 8g 4.2g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 636kJ 149.6kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 636kJ 

149.6kCal

Carbohydrates 14.2g

of which sugars 8g

Fat 9.6g

of which saturates 0.6g

Fibre 1.6g

Protein 1.6g

Salt 4.2g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Water, Coconut (11%), Onions, Rapeseed Oil, Ketjap Manis Sauce, Sugar, Tomato, Spirit Vinegar, Garlic, Salt, Corn Starch, Spices, Chillies, Tamarind Puree, Concentrated Lemon Juice, Chilli Piri-Piri (0.3%).

Coconut contains: Coconut Milk, Desiccated Coconut

Ketjap Manis Sauce contains: Palm Sugar, Water, Salt, SOYA BEAN, WHEAT, Sodium Benzoate

Supplier's Product Code : ASF101

Product Added : 22 July 2015

Last Updated by Supplier : 13 May 2022

erudus id : 9f5f6cd532e94a6da323547601cc92b0

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Does Not
Contain

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


May Contain

Peanuts


May Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Contains

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


Suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac
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